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Direction
印旛日本医大 Imba-Nihon-Idai — 京成高砂 Kei-
sei-Takasago

15 stops

Open route schedule

印旛日本医大 Imba-Nihon-Idai

印西牧の原 Inzai-Makinohara

千葉ニュータウン中央 Chiba New Town Chuo

小室 Komuro

白井 Shiroi

西白井 Nishi-Shiroi

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-Kamagaya

大町 Omachi

松飛台 Matsuhidai

東松戸 Higashi-Matsudo

秋山 Akiyama

北国分 Kita-Kokubun

矢切 Yagiri

新柴又 Shin-Shibamata

京成高砂 Keisei-Takasago

Route schedule
印旛日本医大 Imba-Nihon-Idai — 京成高砂 Kei-
sei-Takasago

Monday 05:02-23:49

Tuesday 05:02-23:49

Wednesday 05:02-23:49

Thursday 05:02-23:49

Friday 05:02-23:49

Saturday 05:02-23:49

Sunday 05:02-23:49

Route info

Direction: 印旛日本医大 Imba-Nihon-Idai

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Direction
京成高砂 Keisei-Takasago — 印旛日本医大 Imba-Ni-
hon-Idai

15 stops

Open route schedule

京成高砂 Keisei-Takasago

新柴又 Shin-Shibamata

矢切 Yagiri

北国分 Kita-Kokubun

秋山 Akiyama

東松戸 Higashi-Matsudo

松飛台 Matsuhidai

大町 Omachi

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-Kamagaya

西白井 Nishi-Shiroi

白井 Shiroi

小室 Komuro

千葉ニュータウン中央 Chiba New Town Chuo

印西牧の原 Inzai-Makinohara

印旛日本医大 Imba-Nihon-Idai

Route schedule
京成高砂 Keisei-Takasago — 印旛日本医大 Imba-Ni-
hon-Idai

Monday 05:22-00:10
+1

Tuesday 05:22-00:10
+1

Wednesday 05:22-00:10
+1

Thursday 05:22-00:10
+1

Friday 05:22-00:10
+1

Saturday 05:22-00:10
+1

Sunday 05:22-00:10
+1

Route info

Direction: 京成高砂 Keisei-Takasago

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Hs Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kamagaya

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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